Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure

Regulation

1997/0240(CNS)

Beef and veal: common organisation of the markets COM, premium for early
marketing and calf processing (amending regul. 805/68/EEC). 2nd report

Subject
3.10.05.01 Meat

Key events
22/09/1997
20/10/1997

24/10/1997

29/10/1997
18/11/1997

18/11/1997

18/11/1997

25/11/1997

Legislative proposal published

Debate in Council

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Decision by Parliament

Act adopted by Council after consultation
of Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

COM(1997)0461

2034

T4-0540/1997

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1997&nu_doc=461
http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=SMPL&ROWSPP=25&RESULTSET=1&NRROWS=500&DOC_LANCD=EN&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC&CONTENTS=2034*&MEET_DATE=20/10/1997

