## Procedure file

Basic information				
CNS - Consultation procedure Regulation	1997/0240(CNS)	Procedure completed		
Beef and veal: common organisation of the markets COM, premium for early marketing and calf processing (amending regul. 805/68/EEC). 2nd report				
Subject 3.10.05.01 Meat				

Key events			
22/09/1997	Legislative proposal published	COM(1997)0461	Summary
20/10/1997	Debate in Council	2034	
24/10/1997	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
29/10/1997	Vote in committee		
18/11/1997	Decision by Parliament	T4-0540/1997	Summary
18/11/1997	Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament		
18/11/1997	End of procedure in Parliament		
25/11/1997	Final act published in Official Journal		